P18/11Core
Product specifications Cf
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C90 nH/turns²25%25%3400
3C91 nH/turns²25%25%4000
3C95 nH/turns²25%25%4000

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
BPL/D-CLM/C-P18/11-C F0MPP01811BPLC000PBase plate, D shape to be used with CL
CLM/C-P18/11-C F0MPP01811CLMC000PClamp, pin bend mounted
CLM/TP-P18/11-TZ F0MPP01811CLTP000PClamp, self locking, with ground pin
CON-P18/11 F0MPP01811CON0000PContainer
CP-P18/11-1S F0PPP01811C000100PCoil former, termoplastic
CP-P18/11-1S-A F0PPP01811C001100PCoil former, termoplastic
CP-P18/11-2S F0PPP01811C000200PCoil former, termoplastic
CP-P18/11-3S F0PPP01811C000300PCoil former, termoplastic
CP-P18/11-3S-A F0PPP01811C001300PCoil former, termoplastic
CPV-P18/11-1S-6PDL F0PPP01811CV00106PCoil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P18/11-1S-6PD-Z F0PPP01811CV01106PCoil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P18/11-2S-6PD-Z F0PPP01811CV00206PCoil former, termoplastic, vertical
CPV-P18/11-3S-6PD-Z F0PPP01811CV00306PCoil former, termoplastic, vertical